
FALL 2022 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

8.16.22 

 

 

 
 
 

Registrations 
March 28-April 8 Fall 2022 VIP Registration Open 
April 11 Fall Registration for all Students 
Term Dates 
Fall 16 Week Term 
Monday August 15 Courses Begin 
Wednesday August 17 Registration Ends 

Friday August 26 Students Last Day to Withdraw and Receive a Refund 
Faculty Submit Roster Certifications 

Friday October 14 Mid-Term Grades Posted 
Monday November 14 Last Day to Withdraw 
Monday-Thursday December 5-8 Final Exams 
Thursday December 8 Courses End 
Friday December 9 Graduate Grades Due 
Monday December 12 All Grades Due 
August—September Flex 8 (Flex I) 
Monday August 15 Courses Begin 
Tuesday August 16 Last Day to Register 
Friday August 19 Students Last Day to Withdraw and Receive a Refund 

Faculty Submit Roster Certification 
Friday September 9 Mid-Term Grades Due 
Monday September 19 Last Day to Withdraw 
Monday-Wednesday October 3-5 Final Exams 
Thursday October 6 Grades Due 4pm 
October—December Flex 8 (Flex II) 
Monday October 10 Last Day to Register 
Monday October 10 Courses Begin 
Friday October 14 Students Last Day to Withdraw and Receive a Refund 

Faculty Submit Roster Certification 
Friday November 4 Mid-Term Grades Due 
Monday November 14 Last Day to Withdraw 
Monday-Thursday December 5-8 Final Exams 
Thursday December 8 Courses End 
Monday December 12 All Grades Due 
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August 
Monday August  1 9, 10, and 11 Month Employees Return to Work 
Monday August 15 First Day of Classes 
Friday August 19 Submit Roster Certification for FLEX I courses 
Friday August 26 10th Class Day/Submit Roster 16 week courses 
Monday August 29 11th Class Day/ADHE Census Date 

 
September 
Friday September 2 Last Day to Change “I” Grades from Summer Term 
Monday September 5 College Closed: Labor Day Holiday 
Friday September 9 Mid-Term Grades due for FLEX I courses 
Monday September 12 Fall Pell Disbursement 
Monday September 19 Last Day to Withdraw FLEX I courses 
Friday September 30 Application to Graduate Deadline 

 
October 
Friday October 14 Mid-Term Grades due for 16 week courses 
Friday October 14 Roster Certifications due for FLEX II courses 
Monday October 17-28 VIP Spring 2023 Registration for Current Students 
Monday October 31 Spring 2023 Registration for all Students 

 
 

November 
Tuesday November 1 Priority Deadline for Spring Pell And SEOG 
Friday November 4 Mid-Term Grades for FLEX II Courses Due 
Monday November 14 Last day to withdraw 16 week courses/FLEX II courses 
Monday-Friday November 21-25 No Classes. 9, 10, and 11 Month Employees off for Thanksgiving 
Thursday-Friday November 24-25 Campuses Closed: Thanksgiving 

 
December 
Saturday December 3 RN and OTA Graduation/Pinning Ceremony 
Monday-Thursday December 5-8 Finals:  Follow Special Test Schedule 
Monday December 12 Graduation @ Lockesburg gymnasium 

(practice 4:00; ceremony 5:00) 
Monday December 12 All Grades Due 
Tuesday December 13 Employee Christmas party 
Tuesday December 13 9, 10, and 11 Month Faculty Last Work Day for Fall 
December 19-December 30  Campuses Closed 

 


